
*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, OR
SHELLFISH MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

FOR THE KIDS

CHICKEN TENDERS $8
(2) chicken tenders served with fries
and a choice of one dipping sauce

CHEESE PIZZA $8
mozzarella cheese and marinara sauce
served on a flatbread

CHEESE QUESADILLA $6
shredded cheese blend in a grilled flour tortilla

CHEESE BURGER $9
kids burger topped with american cheese 
and served with fries

DESSERTSDESSERTS

DIPPIN’ DOTS © $5
assorted flavors

CHURRO LAVA CAKE $9
with a caramel molten center, served with
vanilla ice cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $9
topped with mixed berries and a raspberry
sauce drizzle

FROZEN MINUTE MAID © $5
assorted flavors

FROZEN ICEE © $5
assorted flavors

$12

HOUSE SALAD
spring mix, red onions, cherry tomatoes,
cheddar cheese, croutons and house dressing

$10

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, house
croutons and caesar dressing

$8

SALADS & WRAPS
MAKE ANY SALAD A WRAP FOR +$2
                         flour, tomato basil, or wheat tortilla

SEASONAL SALAD
spring mix, red onions, cherry tomatoes,
strawberries, feta cheese and strawberry
vinaigrette dressing

$10

PROTEIN ADD-ONS
fried chicken +$5
black bean patty +$6
beef burger patty +$6

grilled chicken +$6
turkey patty +$6
fried shrimp +$7

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
fried or grilled bu�alo chicken, spicy mayo, 
cheese, lettuce and choice of one side

$14

VEGGIE HUMMUS WRAP
garlic hummus, red onions, lettuce, sauteed
zucchini and sqaush, and choice of one side

$14

SIDES
FRENCH FRIES $5

SWEET POTATO TATER TOTS $5

HOUSE CHIPS $5

FRUIT CUP $5
SMALL SALAD $5

CHICKEN TENDERS $15
(4) fried chicken tenders with zinger sauce

DOUBLE STACK BURGER $14
(2) smash burger pattys topped with american,
swiss, or gouda cheese, lettuce, tomato and
onion on a brioche bun
add-ons: fried egg +$2, bacon +$2, avocado +$2

BLACK BEAN BURGER $13
black bean patty topped with lettuce,
tomato, onion, avocado and salsa
on a brioche bun

P&S HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH $14
marinated fried chicken breast, honey
drizzle and pickle chips on a brioche bun

ENTREES

TURKEY BURGER $14
dark meat turkey burger, gouda cheese, 
topped with lettuce, tomato, avocado and
spicy mayo on a brioche bun

ALL ENTREES COME WITH ONE SIDE

FRIED SHRIMP $16
eight (8) crispy fried shrimp served with
the house cocktail dipping sauce

BBQ BURGER $16
smash burger patty topped with swiss cheese,
caramelized bacon and onions, homemade
peach bbq sauce on a brioche bun

JALAPEÑO POPPER BURGER $16
smash burger patty topped with cream cheese,
a jalalpeño bacon mix, plus fresh bacon and
jalapeño slices on a brioche bun

PIZZAS

PEPPERONI PIZZA
house marinara, mozzarella cheese
and pepperoni

$12

$14PICKLE PIZZA
garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese,
pickles, bacon and a dill ranch dressing drizzle

$14

$16BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
bu�alo sauce, fried chicken, mozzarella
cheese, bacon and a ranch dressing drizzle

$16

SHAREABLES

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $7
seasoned fried pickle chips with ranch

CHIPS & DIPS $7
salsa, queso, and tortilla chips

HUMMUS $14
garlic hummus with cucumbers, red onions,
carrots, celery, tomatoes, feta and champagne
vinaigrette with pita bread 

BRUSSELS SPROUTS $11
fried brussels tossed in maple dijon glaze
or a bacon parmesan glaze in balsamic
vinegar for $+1

WINGS 6 for $15 I 10 for $20 I 12 for $24
wings tossed in bbq, lemon pepper, bu�alo, or
mango habanero, served with carrots and
celery, and ranch or blue cheese
additional sauces +$.25 each 

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13
grilled chicken, a shredded cheese blend and
caramelized onions in a grilled flour tortilla,
topped with pico deo gallo and served with
salsa and sour cream
make it a steak quesadilla for +$1

JUMBO PRETZEL CHARCUTERIE $25
hot jumbo pretzel served with freshly sliced
boar’s head meats and cheeses, mixed fruit, 
red pepper jelly and drunken mustard
or pretzel and dipping sauces for $12 

PICKLE PUPS $7
six (6) fried hushpuppies with cheddar cheese,
dill pickle and bacon inside, served with
honey mustard

PADDLE POPPERS $12
six (6) fried jalapeño popper mozzarella sticks,
served with marinara sauce

TACOS 3 for $12 I 4 for $16
mix & match tacos of your choice
grilled chicken: spicy mayo & pineapple pico
steak: red onion, cilantro, avocado & salsa verde
shrimp: jalapeño slaw, siracha & pineapple pico 



WINE

$36LAMARCA, PROSECCO, ITALY

FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO,
CAVA, SPAIN

$8 / $32

LUNA NUDA SPARKLING
ROSÉ PROSECCO, ITALY

$11.50 / $46

MOET IMPERIAL,
BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

$115

$10 / $37LUNA NUDA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

DECOY, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
CALIFORINA

$11 / $44

CUPCAKE, RIESLING,
WASHINGTON STATE 

$7 / $28

FRANCISCAN, CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORINA

$9 / $36

$11.50 / $46JOSH, PINOT NOIR, CALIFORINA

$10/$37LUNA NUDA, ROSÉ, ITALY

FREAKSHOW, RED BLEND,
CALIFORINA

$11.50 / $46

SPARKLING GLASS / BOTTLE

WHITE GLASS / BOTTLE

RED GLASS / BOTTLE

ROSÉ GLASS / BOTTLE

FRANCISCAN, CABERNET,
CALIFORINA

$12.50 / $48

CHAKRAS, MALBEC, ARGENTINA $10 / $37

FROZEN

ROSE & COKE $12
four roses bourbon, coke soda

$12ALL DAY FROSÉ
luna nuda rosé, deep eddy peach vodka,
aperol, fleur charmante

CLASSIC MARGARITA $12
josé curevo tequila, orange liqueur, agave
nectar, lime juice

$12BLUE ERNE
big five coconut rum, pineapple juice,
blue curacao, fresh lemon

SAMPLE FLIGHTS $15
pick three flavors

BEVERAGES
SOFT DRINKS $3.75
all coca-cola products

ICED TEA $3.75
sweet, unsweet

COFFEE $3.75
ca�einated, decaf

JUICES $3.75
apple, orange, cranberry,
grape, pineapple, grapefruit

BOTTLED WATER $4.75
icelandic (still and sparkling)

ENERGY DRINKS $5.25
red bull, red bull sugar free

GATORADE $4.75

$6.75WHITE CLAW, HARD SELTZER*
assorted flavors

BOLD ROCK APPLE CIDER $6.75

CORONA LIGHT* $6.50

CORONA* $6.50

GUINNESS $7.25

$8
assorted flavors
HIGH NOON, VODKA SELTZER

$6.25COORS LIGHT*

$5PABST BLUE RIBBON

$6.75SCOFFLAW ‘BASEMENT’, IPA

$6.25BUD LIGHT*

$7HEINEKEN, NA

CANNED
$6PICKLE AND SOCIAL LAGER

partnered with still fire brewing

MODELO* $6.50

MAKE IT A BUCKET FOR $25*

MONDAY NIGHT,
‘DEATH RAPTOR’ $7.50 / $27 / $46

DOS EQUIS, AMBER $7 / $26 / $40

$7.75 / $28 / $46CREATURE COMFORTS,
‘TROPICALIA’

DRAFTS

$7.25 / $26 / $40SWEETWATER 420

STELLA ARTOIS $7 / $25 / $40

$6.50 / $23 / $36MICHELOB ULTRA

MILLER LITE $6 / $21 / $36

$7 / $26 / $40SEASONAL DRAFT
PINT / PITCHER / TOWER

BLUE MOON $6.75 / $24 / $40

FOLLOW US

@PICKLEANDSOCIAL

BACKSPIN BLISS $12
deep eddy vodka, fruitful strawberry liqueur,
kiwi, lime juice, sprite

BLACKBERRY NORTHSIDE $12
botanist gin, fruitful blackberry liqueur,
lime juice, mint leaves 

PICKLE MARGARITA $12
lunazul bravo tequila, pickle juice, lime juice,
dill pickle chip

SWEET HEAT MARGARITA $12
altos reposado tequila, cointreau, hot honey,
guava puree, lemon jucie, lime juice, tajin rim,
jalapeño garnish

MEXICAN MULE $12
altos blanco tequila, lime juice, pineapple
juice, ginger beer

1965 OLD FASHIONED $13
four roses bourbon, angostura bitters,
simple syrup, orange peel, luxardo cherries
or make it a tequila oaxaca old fashioned

NO FAULT MOJITO $11
rum, simple syrup, lime juice, mint
add blackberry, watermelon, strawberry +$2

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

$11
vodka, grape juice, lime juice, ginger ale 
TRANSFUSION

$11
lunazul blanco tequila, naranja orange
liqueur, lime juice, agave  

ACE MARGARITA

$11
captain morgan coconut rum, fruitful mango
liqueur, lime juice, ginger beer 

TIKI TANGO

SUNBURST SLICE $12
deep eddy vodka, guava puree, pineapple,
lemon and lime juice, egg whites

BASELINE SOUR $13
blue note bourbon, lime and lemon juice,
simple syrup, egg whites
flavors: blackberry, blueberry, strawberry

NON-ALCOHOLIC
WATERMELON WELLNESS $7
lime electrolytes, basil simple syrup,
watermelon redbull

ZEN AND ZEST $7
cucumber electrolytes, sprigs mint, lime juice,
yuzu lime club soda

LAVENDAR MIST $7
lavendar chamomile tea, lemon juice,
coconut puree, coconut water

BLUE & BLOOM $7
hibiscus and rose tea, blueberry simple syrup,
hibiscus ginger tea

WYLD THC (10MG) $12
raspberry lime, blackberry lemon

WYLD THC/CBD (10MG/10MG) $12
strawberry guava, watermelon, mango


